No.
U326E
U2820Q
U325C
u2210Q
U129HH
RU3628
U130JJ
Ul64PP
U33eww
u9s8D
U105FF
ul145vv
U121XX
RU34Q
U143DD
U33ouu
U473y
RU969H
U337c
U204TT
RU123II
U100HH
u2200Q
U731R
RUSO6E
U311w
U208TT
U909)
U129DD

MOYOLA CPC

Name
ARMSTRONG W P
BRADY C
CLARKE David J
DERBY IAN
CRAWFORD Kenneth F
McCoy Gerard
JACKSON David
ARMSTRONG Ross
DONNELL Ryan James
McKEOWN Nick
SLOAN Ronald
BOYD Ethan
BEACOM Andrew W J
McGeehan Sean M
IRWIN William Arnold
MCKEOWN C
ARMSTRONG J C
Coulter Bertie
McCAULEY Enoch A
COOKE lan
Quinn Adrian
BLAIR J R
BRADLEY LARRY
KNOX Robert Henry Alexander
McLaughlin David A
McDOWELL Gordon E
JOHNSTON Andrew
FERGUSON Neville
YOUNG John

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

>
>

> > > > > > > > > > > > > >

Cat K1
25
25
24
25
24
25
25
25
24
25
24

J 24
23
22
23

J 25
23
25
25
24
23
23
25
24
25
25
24
21
24

P1
75
75
71
74
72
75
73
73
72
74
72
72
69
63
66
71
67
73
72
70
68
69
72
70
71
74
71
63
70

K2
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
25
25
24
25
24
24
25
23

P2
74
75
75
73
72
74
74
72
72
74
71
72
75
73
73
75
75
69
69
69
70
74
75
71
74
71
70
75
67

K3
24
23
25
24
25
24
24
24
24
24
25
23
23
25
23
24
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
20
23

P3
71
68
75
72
75
72
72
67
72
70
75
67
66
69
69
72
73
74
72
71
73
72
71
69
70
68
63
60
67

K4
25
25
24
24
25
24
24
25
24
23
23
25
23
24
23
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
25
24
23
24
25
21

P4 Ktot
75 99
75 98
71 98
72 98
72 99
70 98
68 98
74 98
70 96
68 97
67 96
72 97
66 94
70 96
66 94
75 99
74 98
73 99
73 99
75 97
73 97
68 96
65 97
73 97
67 98
67 96
71 94
75 91
62 091

To-Day SO Total

100 DTL
Ptot

295 AA
293 AA
292 AA
291 AA
291 AA
291 AA
287 AA
286 AA
286 AA
286 AA
285 AA
283 AA
276 AA
275 AA
274 AA
293 A
289 A
289 A
286 A
285 A
284 A
283 A
283 A
283 A
282 A
280 A
275 A
273 A
266 A

06-May-24

295
293
292
291
291
291
287
286
286
286
285
283
276
275
274
293
289
289
286
285
284
283
283
283
282
280
275
273
266

Place
HG
1st AA
2nd AA
Joint 3rd AA
Joint 3rd AA
Joint 3rd AA

Ist A
Joint 2nd A
Joint 2nd A

County

ANTRIM Co.Champion



U337ww
u284QQ
U120XX
u34oww
ul42vv
U126l
Ulli3MM
U138XX
u108B
U399C
U163RR
Ul123vv
u390J
NMO02
NMO1
NMO3

DONNELL Nigel Roy
MCGUCKEN Dean
LINDSAY Noel
McCleery J

YOUNG Chris
LIGGETT William
MCCAULEY Sharon
YOUNG Ronald
STEENSON W
MONTGOMERY John
COULTER Lauren
JOHNSTON Leo
LINDSAY MBE Adrian
BOWMAN |

CROOKS D
STEWART MYLES

O 0O o0 OO 0O ® W O W W ®W ®W >» > >

23
22
21
25
25
22
24
23
24
23
25
24
23
24
24
18

68
60
62
75
72
66
70
64
69
68
75
72
66
71
71
53

24
24
24
25
25
25
24
24
22
23
22
23
24
24
22
25

68
68
72
75
71
73
71
68
65
65
64
66
69
72
66
72

23
25
21
24
22
23
22
23
20
21
24
23
22
23
24
22

64
73
62
70
64
67
63
66
58
62
71
68
63
67
71
64

23
22
22
23
25
25
25
24
21
19
25
23
23
24
24
25

66
62
66
66
74
71
73
69
63
56
73
65
67
71
68
69

93
93
88
97
97
95
95
94
87
86
96
93
92
95
94
90

266
263
262
286
281
277
277
267
255
251
283
271
265
281
276
258

Z ZZ 000 ® ® @ 0 @ @ ® > > >

266
263
262
286
281
277
277
267
255
251
283
271
265

1st B
2nd B
Joint 3rd B
Joint 3rd B

1st C



